
LOT 5 GOLDEN FARMETTES S/D.

ORB 719-510, 821-741,

SHELTON MARK A
305 SW TRUDY WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-16-04190-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

12716.030 1.00

305 SW TRUDY Way, FORT WHITE

07/01/2015 DFRP 2.18 19,184 0 0 19,184

STANDARD
3

119,911
1,200
19,184

140,295
19,742

120,553
HX HB 50,000

70,553
140,295

140,295

1377/1095 1/17/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK A & SUSAN D SHEL

MARK A & SUSAN D SH

1054/0837 8/03/2005 WD Q I 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEWART

SHELTON & SWEARS

2022
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

2007HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,284 115.3845 80.77 184,479 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2007

BAS 1,224 100 1,224 64,260

FOP 96 30 29 1,522

FOP 96 30 29 1,522

FST 192 55 106 5,565

FUS 696 100 696 36,540

PTO 428 5 21 1,102

UOP 64 20 13 683

UST 368 45 166 8,715

3,164 2,284 119,911

BAS= W24 S10 W12 FST=  W12 S16 E12 N16$ S33 FOP=  S4 E24N4
W24$ E24 N17 E12 PTO= E13N9 E19 N6 UST=  N8 E8 N8 W27 S16
E19$ W19 N8 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W8 N3W5 S26$ N26$ PTR= N30 FUS=
N29 W24 S29 FOP= S4 E24 N4 W24$ E24$S30$.

BAS

24

10

12

33

24

17

12

26

FOP4
24

4
24

FOP4
24

4
24

FST

12

16

12

16

FUS 29

24

29

24

PTO

13

9

19

6

19

8

8

5

26

UOP 8

8

8

8 UST
8

8

8

27

16

19

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,800.00 8,800.00 19,184


